AS5500 Series | DH-AS5500-48GF4XF
System Overview
Dahua AS5500 Switch Series are high performance Gigabit
Ethernet switches with full L2 and L2+ features, enterprise-level Quality
of Service (QoS), enhanced security control and a bundle of ISP features.
Functions
Intelligent Resilient Framework 2 (IRF2)

Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode